A
S
T
R
A
S
P
IN

ASTRA Revision & Extension
Spine System
Ordering Information
Z Rods
Z Rods Catalog n°
Ti Ø5.5mm Z Rod, 150mm A5RR-Z55-150
Ti Ø5.5mm Z Rod, 300mm A5RR-Z55-300
Ti Ø5.5mm Z Rod, 450mm A5RR-Z55-450
Ti Ø6.0mm Z Rod,  150mm A5RR-Z60-150
Ti Ø6.0mm Z Rod,  300mm A5RR-Z60-300
Ti Ø6.0mm Z Rod,  450mm A5RR-Z60-450
CoCr Ø5.5mm Z Rod, 150mm A5RR-ZK55-150-CoCr
CoCr Ø5.5mm Z Rod, 300mm A5RR-ZK55-300-CoCr
CoCr Ø5.5mm Z Rod, 450mm A5RR-ZK55-450-CoCr
CoCr Ø6.0mm Z Rod, 150mm A5RR-ZK60-150-CoCr
CoCr Ø6.0mm Z Rod, 300mm A5RR-ZK60-300-CoCr
CoCr Ø6.0mm Z Rod, 450mm A5RR-ZK60-450-CoCr
Rod-to-Rod Connectors Catalog n°
Tandem, Closed, fitting Ø5.5 and Ø6.0mm, 22mm A5T-C22
Tandem, Closed, fitting Ø5.5 and Ø6.0mm, 33mm A5T-C33
Side-by-Side, Open, Side-Loading, fitting Ø5.5, Ø6.0mm, & Ø6.35mm, 10mm A5D-OS
Side-by-Side, Open, Side-Loading, fitting Ø5.5, Ø6.0mm, & Ø6.35mm, 12mm A5D-OS2
Side-by-Side, Open, Side-Loading, fitting Ø5.5, Ø6.0mm, & Ø6.35mm, 14mm A5D-OS4
Side-by-Side, Closed, fitting Ø5.5 and Ø6.0mm A5D-C
U-Clamp, fitting Ø5.5, Ø6.0mm, & Ø6.35mm A5-1090-OCU
Rod Connectors
ASTRA In-line Connector Module Catalog n°
ASTRA Ø5.5mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 150mm, Left A5RR-55L-150
ASTRA Ø5.5mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 300mm, Left A5RR-55L-300
ASTRA Ø5.5mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 450mm, Left A5RR-55L-450
ASTRA Ø5.5mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 150mm, Right A5RR-55R-150
ASTRA Ø5.5mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 300mm, Right A5RR-55R-300
ASTRA Ø5.5mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 450mm, Right A5RR-55R-450
ASTRA Ø6.0mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 150mm, Left A5RR-56L-150
ASTRA Ø6.0mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 300mm, Left A5RR-56L-300
ASTRA Ø6.0mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 450mm, Left A5RR-56L-450
ASTRA Ø6.0mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 150mm, Right A5RR-56R-150
ASTRA Ø6.0mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 300mm, Right A5RR-56R-300
ASTRA Ø6.0mm In-line Connector Module, with Ø5.5/Ø6 Connector, 450mm, Right A5RR-56R-450
Titanium Straight Rods Catalog n°
Ti Straight Rod Ø5.50 x 300mm A5R-55-300D
Ti Straight Rod Ø5.50 x 450mm A5R-55-450D
Ti Straight Rod Ø5.50 x 600mm A5R-55-600D